
TOUCH OF FLOWERS EC
OSIÑA HEREDIA GUSTAVO

0502922651001

REPORTE DE VENTAS POR LONGITUD/TALLOS

FECHA INICIO: 01-07-2024 - FECHA FIN: 14-07-2024

8138312463125 - QUALITY FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

 FREEDOM 0 0 100 300 0 0 0 0 400

EXPLORER 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

VENDELA 0 50 400 400 0 0 0 0 850

MONDIAL 0 0 125 450 150 0 0 0 725

HERMOSA 0 0 225 100 0 0 0 0 325

SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 175 425 0 0 0 0 600

COOL WATER 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 125

KAHALA 0 0 150 50 0 0 0 0 200

QUICKSAND 0 0 200 175 0 0 0 0 375

SUBTOTAL 0 50 1375 2325 150 0 0 0 3900

1708353188001 - MARIA FERNANDA SILVA

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

 FREEDOM 0 0 1900 1500 300 0 0 0 3700

EXPLORER 0 0 1000 200 0 0 0 0 1200

VENDELA 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 0 3200 1700 300 0 0 0 5200

0832896352 - MOUNTAIN FRESH FLOWERS LLC

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 200

850549635S - SERENDIPITY FLORAL

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

EXPLORER 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400

VENDELA 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50

MONDIAL 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25

PINK FLOYD 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50

SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50

COOL WATER 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 75

KAHALA 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25

QUICKSAND 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 75

SUBTOTAL 0 0 800 0 0 0 0 0 800

DALIFLOWERS - DALIFLOWERS SA

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

 FREEDOM 0 0 300 300 0 0 0 0 600

VENDELA 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 75 100 25 0 0 0 200

MONDIAL 0 125 350 150 0 0 0 0 625

HERMOSA 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25

PINK FLOYD 0 0 425 75 0 0 0 0 500

SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 650 350 0 0 0 0 1000

COOL WATER 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 0 350

MIX COLOR 0 175 125 0 0 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 300 2600 975 25 0 0 0 3900

GVCCOLLECTION - GVC COLLECTION

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 600 600 0 0 0 0 1200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 600 600 0 0 0 0 1200

CARLOSFLORAL - CARLOS FLORAL

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

 FREEDOM 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 600

VENDELA 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 0 75 25 0 0 0 100

MONDIAL 0 0 0 75 25 0 0 0 100

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

COOL WATER 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

QUICKSAND 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 1100 100 0 0 0 1200

61719110 - PREMIER WHLS INC

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 75 175 0 0 0 0 250

MONDIAL 0 0 550 200 0 0 0 0 750

PINK FLOYD 0 0 325 175 0 0 0 0 500

SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 550 250 0 0 0 0 800

QUICKSAND 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 1725 25 0 0 0 0 1750

DARK BLUE 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

BABY BLUE 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

FUCHSIA / BLUE 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50

RAINBOW MONDIAL 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

PURPLE MONDIAL 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50

SUBTOTAL 0 0 4225 825 0 0 0 0 5050

32-0538353 - BLOSSOM MFS LLC

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

 FREEDOM 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

EXPLORER 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 600

VENDELA 0 0 600 3700 0 0 0 0 4300

MONDIAL 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 750 150 0 0 0 900

BLUE MONDIAL 0 0 0 2550 0 0 0 0 2550

RAINBOW MONDIAL 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

PURPLE MONDIAL 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 350

SUBTOTAL 0 0 600 8350 450 0 0 0 9400

1793024637001 - VRINDAVAN FLOWERS C.A.

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

EXPLORER 0 0 0 525 75 0 0 0 600

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 525 75 0 0 0 600

889153912RT00 - FLORIMEX TORONTO CORP

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VENDELA 0 0 800 450 0 0 0 0 1250

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 400 300 0 0 0 0 700

MONDIAL 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

PINK FLOYD 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

TIBET 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

SWEET UNIQUE 0 50 0 100 0 0 0 0 150

COOL WATER 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

KAHALA 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

QUICKSAND 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50



PINK MONDIAL 0 50 100 400 0 0 0 0 550



BRIGTHON 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50



SUBTOTAL 0 500 1300 1250 0 0 0 0 3050



JADEWHOLESALE - JADEWHOLE SALE FLOWERS



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



EXPLORER 0 0 0 100 500 0 0 0 600

VENDELA 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 600

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 100 1100 0 0 0 1200

0203590294 - FLORIDA FLORAL CONNECTION INC

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

EXPLORER 0 0 100 725 25 0 0 0 850

VENDELA 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 0 350

MONDIAL 0 0 250 150 0 0 0 0 400

HERMOSA 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

TIBET 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125

SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 0 225 75 0 0 0 300

QUICKSAND 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 0 925 1400 100 0 0 0 2425

FLORAEXPRESS - FLORAL EXPRESS WHOLESALE

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

EXPLORER 0 0 0 125 175 0 0 0 300

VENDELA 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

HERMOSA 0 0 125 50 0 0 0 0 175

SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 125

COOL WATER 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

BLUE MONDIAL 0 0 125 125 0 0 0 0 250

RAINBOW MONDIAL 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50

SUBTOTAL 0 0 300 625 375 0 0 0 1300

LEQUINOCCIALF - L EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VENDELA 0 0 0 150 150 0 0 0 300

MONDIAL 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

HERMOSA 0 0 0 1050 150 0 0 0 1200

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 150 700 50 0 0 0 900

COOL WATER 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

BLUE MONDIAL 0 0 0 500 500 0 0 0 1000

PURPLE MONDIAL 0 0 0 50 150 0 0 0 200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 150 3350 1000 0 0 0 4500

SUPREMEROSES1 - SUPREME ROSES

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

BLUE MONDIAL 0 0 800 0 0 0 0 0 800

RAINBOW MONDIAL 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400

PURPLE MONDIAL 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400

SUBTOTAL 0 0 1600 0 0 0 0 0 1600

FLORESEL22 - FLORES EL CALE SL

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 0 25 75 0 0 0 100

MONDIAL 0 0 225 375 0 0 0 0 600

KAHALA 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 100

QUICKSAND 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 0 275 750 75 0 0 0 1100

Y6067106JI - JIMENEZ FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

 FREEDOM 0 0 0 2400 1200 0 0 0 3600

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 2400 1200 0 0 0 3600



463712378 - BEST TRADE FLOWER



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



VENDELA 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300



SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300



QUICKSAND 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400



SUBTOTAL 0 0 400 300 300 0 0 0 1000



133699554A - ARCADIA FLORAL COMPANY

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MONDIAL 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

TIBET 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

SUBTOTAL 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400

AMMIGUELSANDO - CARLOS FLORAL - AM MIGUEL SANDOVAL

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VENDELA 0 0 175 0 0 0 0 0 175

MONDIAL 0 0 175 0 0 0 0 0 175

SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

COOL WATER 0 0 250 100 0 0 0 0 350

SUBTOTAL 0 0 600 400 0 0 0 0 1000

65089859 - CHOICE FARMS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

HERMOSA 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

KAHALA 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

SUBTOTAL 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 200

CORINASWHL - CORINAS WHOLESALES FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

BLUE MONDIAL 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

RAINBOW MONDIAL 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

BLACK EXPLORER 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

PURPLE MONDIAL 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

GREEN 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 0 500

GROWERSDI0 - GROWERS DIRECT FLOWERS INC

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 125 275 0 0 0 0 400

HERMOSA 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 100 50 50 0 0 0 200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 325 325 50 0 0 0 700

JOSEORTIZ - INTERNACIONAL FLOWERS JOSE ORTIZ

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

EXPLORER 0 0 0 500 100 0 0 0 600

VENDELA 0 0 0 425 175 0 0 0 600

BLUE MONDIAL 0 0 0 900 300 0 0 0 1200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 1825 575 0 0 0 2400

MIGUELFLOW - MIGUEL FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

HERMOSA 0 0 75 25 0 0 0 0 100

SUBTOTAL 0 0 75 25 0 0 0 0 100

38-4035419 - LOBE FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

EXPLORER 0 0 0 75 25 0 0 0 100

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 25 75 0 0 0 100

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 200

PREMIUM ROSS - PREMIUM ROSES WHOLESALE

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

HERMOSA 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

SUBTOTAL 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100



1710568393001 - ROSES&BUSINESS



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 125 175 0 0 0 300



SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 125 175 0 0 0 300



833114231 - ESSENTIALS FLOWERS, LLC



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 250



PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50



QUICKSAND 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 400

3333333332 - SELECT ROSES

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MONDIAL 0 0 75 25 0 0 0 0 100

HERMOSA 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

TIBET 0 25 75 0 0 0 0 0 100

SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 600 100 0 0 0 0 700

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 225 25 0 0 0 0 250

BLUE MONDIAL 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 600

SUBTOTAL 0 25 1075 750 0 0 0 0 1850

38-4104088 - ECUADOR DIRECT ROSES

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

 FREEDOM 0 0 300 375 0 0 0 0 675

VENDELA 0 0 175 0 0 0 0 0 175

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

HERMOSA 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50

PINK FLOYD 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 75

SWEET UNIQUE 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 75

COOL WATER 0 0 25 50 0 0 0 0 75

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25

SUBTOTAL 0 0 825 425 0 0 0 0 1250

TOTAL 0 875 21850 31750 6150 0 0 0 60625


